
 
UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN 

SCHEDULE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION (ODD SEM.)-2015 
MBA Integrated (Sem-1) 

 

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject Name 

22-12-2015 Tuesday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM MAM 105 Fundamentals of Accounting 

23-12-2015 Wednesday GAP 

24-12-2015 Thursday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM MAM 101 
Management Concept & 

Practice 

25-12-2015 Friday GAP 

26-12-2015 Saturday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM MAM 103 Business Statistics 

27-12-2015 Sunday GAP 

28-01-2015 Monday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM 
MAM 104 Computer Application in 

Management 

29-12-2015 Tuesday GAP 

30-12-2015 Wednesday GAP 

31-12-2015 Thursday GAP 

01-01-2016 Friday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM MAM 102 Business Communication 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN 
SCHEDULE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION (ODD SEM.)-2015 

MBA Integrated (Sem-3) 
 

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject Name 

22-12-2015 Tuesday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 301 Organisational Behaviour 

23-12-2015 Wednesday GAP 

24-12-2015 Thursday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 302 Business Economics-II 

25-12-2015 Friday GAP 

26-12-2015 Saturday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 303 Fundamentals of Financial 
Management  

27-12-2015 Sunday GAP 

28-01-2016 Monday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 304 Fundamentals of Human 
Resource 

29-12-2015 Tuesday GAP 

30-12-2015 Wednesday 
1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 305 Fundamentals of Marketing 

Management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN 
SCHEDULE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION (ODD SEM.)-2015 

MBA Integrated (Sem-5) 
 

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject Name 

23-12-2015 Wednesday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 501 Strategic Management 

24-12-2015 Thursday GAP 

25-12-2015 Friday GAP 

26-12-2015 Saturday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 502 Business Leadership 

27-12-2015 Sunday GAP 

28-12-2015 Monday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 503 Labour Legislation 

29-12-2015 Tuesday GAP 

30-12-2015 Wednesday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 504 Corporate Governance 

31-12-2015 Thursday GAP 

01-01-2016 Friday 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM MAM 505 Marketing of Services 

 
 

 


